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额定电负荷:

耐电压:

接触电阻:

绝缘电阻:

行程:

0.3A @ 30V DC
500VAC /1分

100mΩ Max.

100MΩ Min.

0.8±0.2mm

电气性能

环境温度:

环境湿度:

工作环境

动作力:

电气寿命:

机械性能

-10～+60℃

(40℃)≤70%

物料

塑料袋

纸箱

散装

内包装:

外包装:

包装

100~300gf
30,000次

8.弹簧垫：

7.六角螺母：

6.手柄：

5.弹簧：

4.螺纹套：

3.动触片:

2.底座:

1.接线端子:

标准件 φ7 
标准件  M7 
PC 红色

碳素钢丝

黄铜 镀镍
黄铜 镀银

GP.PA66黑色

黄铜镀银

2
.
5

3.4

0.7

OFF-ON

0.5

3.4±0.2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

M7

Ø6±0.2

1.9±0.2

∅7.3±0.2

2
0
.8
±
0
.
5

8
.
5
±
0
.
3

Ø9.6±0.2

5
.
8
±
0
.
2


	1
	图纸和视图
	模型


	2
	图纸和视图
	模型


	3
	图纸和视图
	模型


	4
	图纸和视图
	模型


	5
	图纸和视图
	模型


	未标题
	按键开
	温 州 康 宏 电 子 有 限 公 司
	客户确认栏




